HOMER SCHOOL ENROLLMENT 2024-25

January 31, 2025
Grade Total Boys Girls
Preschool 4 year 24 9 15
PK-4 12
PK-4 12
Kindergarten 26 16 10
K-1 14
K-2 12
1%t Grade 36 16 20
1st—-1 19
1st-2 17
2"d Grade 25 14 11
2nd—1 13
2nd—2 12
3 Grade 26 10 16
3d-1 12
3d-2 14
4th Grade 29 13 16
4th—1 14
4th—2 15
5t Grade 41 20 21
5th-1 21
5th.2 20
Total K-5 183 Total PreK - 5
Comparison to 2015/2016 (PK-6) - 219 Students (71 Opt.)
Comparison to 2016/2017 (PK-6) - 215 Students (73 Opt.)
Comparison to 2017/2018 (PK-6) - 206 Students (69 Opt.)
Comparison to 2018/2019 (PK-6) - 225 Students (90 Opt.)
Comparison to 2019/2020 (PK-6) - 217 Students (83 Opt.)
Comparison to 2020/2021 (PK-6) - 243 Students (78 Opt.)
Comparison to 2021/2022 (PK-6) - 245 Students (70 Opt.)
Comparison to 2022/2023 (PK-6) - 238 Students (68 Opt.)
Comparison to 2023/2024 (PK-5) — 212 Students (66 Opt.)
6th Grade 33 11 22
7th Grade 41 14 27
8t Grade 29 12 17
9t Grade 44 18 26
10t Grade 30 13 17
11t Grade 36 13 23
12th Grade 27 17 10
13-16 Year 0 0 0
Total 6-12 240
Year 13 0
Comparison to 2015/2016 (7-12) — 180 Students (61 Opt.)
Comparison to 2016/2017 (7-12) — 175 Students (63 Opt.)
Comparison to 2017/2018 (7-12) - 171 Students (56 Opt.)
Comparison to 2018/2019 (7-12) - 163 Students (58 Opt.)
Comparison to 2019/2020 (7-12) - 171 Students (65 Opt.)
Comparison to 2020/2021 (7-12) - 190 Students (74 Opt.)
Comparison to 2021/2022 (7-12) - 181 Students (75 Opt.)
Comparison to 2022/2023 (7-12) - 192 Students (80 Opt.)
Comparison to 2023/2024 (6-12)- 224 Students (97 Opt.)
Total K—12 423 Total PreK - 12

Comparison to 2015/2016 (PK-12) - 399 Students (132 Opt.)
Comparison to 2016/2017 (PK-12) - 390 Students (136 Opt.)
Comparison to 2017/2018 (PK-12) - 377 Students (125 Opt.)
Comparison to 2018/2019 (PK-12) - 388 Students (148 Opt.)
Comparison to 2019/2020 (PK-12) - 418 Students (148 Opt.)
Comparison to 2020/2021 (PK-12) - 433 Students (152 Opt.)
Comparison to 2021/2022 (PK-12) - 426 Students (145 Opt.)
Comparison to 2022/2023 (PK-12) - 430 Students (148 Opt.)
Comparison to 2023/2024 (PK-12) — 436 Students (168 Opt.)

Teachers

All
Heaton
Murphy

All

Scott
Olson
All
Boelter
Dorcey
All
Ford
Morgan
All
Curry
Hermelbracht
All
Jump
Sanchez
All
Olson
Bennier
207 Total Elem.
Option

Total JH/HS
Option

447 Option Total

Option
Enrollment

10

16

11

15

67

15
16
14
20
14
13
14

106

173



