HOMER SCHOOL ENROLLMENT 2024-25

K 1 st Grade 1 st 1 st 2 nd Grade 2 nd 3 rd Grade 3 rd Grade	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	Boys 9 16 16	Girls 15 10 20	All Heaton Murphy All Scott Olson		Option Enrollmen - - 10
PK- PK- PK- PK- PK- PK- PK- PK- PK- PK-	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	16	10	Heaton Murphy All Scott		- - 10
PK- Kindergarten K K 1 st Grade 2 nd 2 nd 3 rd Grade 3 rd	4 12 26 - 1 14 - 2 12 36 - 1 19 - 2 17 25			Murphy All Scott		- - 10
Kindergarten K K 1 st Grade 1 st 2 nd Grade 3 rd Grade 3 rd Grade	26 - 1 14 - 2 12 36 - 1 19 - 2 17 25			All Scott		- 10
K K 1 st Grade 1 st 1 st 2 nd Grade 3 rd Grade 3 rd Grade	- 1 14 - 2 12 36 - 1 19 - 2 17 25			Scott		10
K K 1 st Grade 1 st 1 st 2 nd Grade 3 rd Grade 3 rd Grade	- 1 14 - 2 12 36 - 1 19 - 2 17 25			Scott		10
K 1 st Grade 1 st 1 ^s 2 nd Grade 3 rd Grade 3 rd Grade	- 2 12 36 - 1 19 - 2 17 25	16	20			
1 st Grade 1 st 1 ^s 2 nd Grade 3 rd Grade 3 rd Grade	36 - 1 19 - 2 17 25	16	20	013011		
1 st 1 ^s 2 nd Grade 3 rd Grade 3 rd Grade	-1 19 ¹ -2 17 25	10	20	All		16
1 ^s 2 nd Grade 2 nd 3 rd Grade 3 rd Grade	t - 2 17 25			Boelter		10
2 nd Grade 2 nd 2 nd 3 rd Grade 3 rd 3 rd	25			Dorcey		
2 nd 2 nd 3 rd Grade 3 rd		14	11	All		11
2 nd 3 rd Grade 3 rd	-1 13	14	11	Ford		11
3 rd Grade 3 rd				Morgan		
3 rd	2 12 26	10	16	All		6
	-1 12			Curry		Ū
3rd	-2 14			Hermelbracht		
4 th Grade	2 14	13	16	All		9
	-1 14			Jump		
	-2 15			Sanchez		
5 th Grade	41	20	21	All		15
5 ^{tł}	-1 21			Olson		
5 th	- 2 20			Bennier		
Total K – 5	183		Total PreK - 5	207	Total Elem. Option	67
Co Co Co Co Co Co Co Co Co Co Co Co Co C	mparison to 2019/2020 (PK mparison to 2020/2021 (PK mparison to 2021/2022 (PK mparison to 2022/2023 (PK mparison to 2023/2024 (PK 33 41 29 44 30 36 27 0 240	6) - 243 Students 6) - 245 Students 6) - 238 Students	(78 Opt.) (70 Opt.) (68 Opt.)		Total JH/HS	15 16 14 20 14 13 14 0 106
Year 13	0 mparison to 2015/2016 (7-1	2) 190 Students	(61 Opt)		Option	
Co Co Co Co Co Co Co	mparison to 2016/2017 (7-1 mparison to 2017/2018 (7-1 mparison to 2017/2018 (7-1 mparison to 2019/2020 (7-1 mparison to 2020/2021 (7-1 mparison to 2021/2022 (7-1 mparison to 2022/2023 (7-1 mparison to 2023/2024 (6-1	 2) - 175 Students 2) - 171 Students 2) - 163 Students 2) - 171 Students 2) - 171 Students 2) - 190 Students 2) - 181 Students 2) - 192 Students 	(63 Opt.) (56 Opt.) (58 Opt.) (65 Opt.) (74 Opt.) (75 Opt.) (80 Opt.)			
Total K – 12	423	z, zz4 students	Total PreK - 12	447	Option Total	173
Co Co Co Co Co Co	mparison to 2015/2016 (PK mparison to 2016/2017 (PK mparison to 2017/2018 (PK mparison to 2018/2019 (PK mparison to 2019/2020 (PK mparison to 2020/2021 (PK mparison to 2021/2022 (PK	12) - 390 Student 12) - 377 Student 12) - 388 Student 12) - 418 Student 12) - 433 Student	s (132 Opt.) s (136 Opt.) s (125 Opt.) s (148 Opt.) s (148 Opt.) s (152 Opt.) s (145 Opt.)			

January 31, 2025